7:00 pm

7:05

7:25
7:35

7:40

8:00
8:15
8:20

8:40

8:45

PERSONNEL BOARD
Proposed Agenda
Town Building
December 18, 2017
7:00 pm

Public Comment
Executive Session — Review a Step 2 Police Grievance regarding Termination of
Employment; Discuss Collective Bargaining for Police and Fire Unions; Review and
Potentially Approve the Executive Session Minutes of 11/13/17
Review and Potentially Approve 2017 Vacation Carryover Requests
Review and Potentially Approve Starting Wage Rate for Local Building Inspector
Discuss and Potentially Approve 2018 ATM Warrant Articles

e Wage and Classification Plan

e Fund Initial Year of Collective Bargaining Agreements
Review Pending Pay Equity Law
Review and Potentially Approve Minutes of 11/13/17 and 11/20/17

Discuss HR Transition

Topics Not Reasonably Anticipated by the Chair 48 Hours in Advance of the
Meeting, if any

Adjourn



