## PERSONNEL BOARD

Proposed Agenda Town Building December 18, 2017 7:00 pm

7:00 pm	Public Comment
7:05	Executive Session – Review a Step 2 Police Grievance regarding Termination of Employment; Discuss Collective Bargaining for Police and Fire Unions; Review and Potentially Approve the Executive Session Minutes of 11/13/17
7:25	Review and Potentially Approve 2017 Vacation Carryover Requests
7:35	Review and Potentially Approve Starting Wage Rate for Local Building Inspector
7:40	<ul> <li>Discuss and Potentially Approve 2018 ATM Warrant Articles</li> <li>Wage and Classification Plan</li> <li>Fund Initial Year of Collective Bargaining Agreements</li> </ul>
8:00	Review Pending Pay Equity Law
8:15	Review and Potentially Approve Minutes of 11/13/17 and 11/20/17
8:20	Discuss HR Transition
8:40	Topics Not Reasonably Anticipated by the Chair 48 Hours in Advance of the Meeting, if any
8:45	Adjourn